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2024 International Series Calendar

Circuits
24H SERIES powered by Hankook
22/03/2024-24/03/2024 ITA MUGELLO
19/04/2024-21/04/2024 BEL  SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
10/05/2024-12/05/2024 PRT ALGARVE
05/07/2024-06/07/2024 ITA MISANO ADRIATICO (LONG TRACK)
13/09/2024-15/09/2024 ESP CATALUNYA
ADAC GT Masters 2024
26/04/2024-28/04/2024 DEU  OSCHERSLEBEN MOTORSPORT ARENA
07/06/2024-09/06/2024 NLD  ZANDVOORT
12/07/2024-14/07/2024 DEU NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
30/08/2024-01/09/2024 BEL SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
27/09/2024-29/09/2024 AUT  RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
18/10/2024-20/10/2024 DEU  HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
BossGP
03/05/2024-05/05/2024 DEU  HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
24/05/2024-26/05/2024 DEU NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
07/06/2024-09/06/2024 AUT  RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
02/08/2024-04/08/2024 NLD  TT CIRCUIT ASSEN
11/10/2024-13/10/2024 ITA MUGELLO
01/11/2024-03/11/2024 ITA MISANO ADRIATICO

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Castrol Toyota Formula Regional Oceania Championship Certified by FIA

19/01/2024-21/01/2024 NZL TAUPO
25/01/2024-28/01/2024 NZL MANFEILD
02/02/2024-04/02/2024 NZL HAMPTON DOWNS
09/02/2024-11/02/2024 NZL RUAPUNA
16/02/2024-18/02/2024 NZL Highland Motorsport Park

Challenge Proto Ultimate Cup Series

14/03/2024-17/03/2024 FRA PAULRICARD
23/05/2024-26/05/2024 PRT  ALGARVE
04/07/2024-07/07/2024 DEU  HOCKENHEIM - DTM
05/09/2024-08/09/2024 ITA MUGELLO
10/10/2024-13/10/2024 FRA MAGNY-COURS
07/11/2024-10/11/2024 FRA PAULRICARD

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval
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Classic Endurance Racing 1
29/02/2024-02/03/2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

Classic Endurance Racing 2
29/02/2024-02/03/2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

DMV Formel Vau 2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
03/05/2024-05/05/2024
03/05/2024-05/05/2024
14/06/2024-16/06/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
13/09/2024-15/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

DTM 2024

26/04/2024-28/04/2024
24/05/2024-26/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
16/08/2024-18/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024
18/10/2024-20/10/2024

Endurance Racing legends
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

ESET CUP SERIES
27/04/2024-28/04/2024
18/05/2024-19/05/2024
15/06/2024-16/06/2024
28/06/2024-29/06/2024
03/08/2024-04/08/2024
24/08/2024-25/08/2024
07/09/2024-08/09/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

QAT
ITA
BEL
FRA
FRA
PRT

QAT
ITA
BEL
FRA
FRA
PRT

DEU
BEL
DEU
NLD
DEU
NLD
BEL

DEU
DEU
NLD
DEU
DEU
DEU
AUT
DEU

ITA
BEL
FRA
PRT

HUN
AUT
HUN
DEU
CZE

SVK
CZE

QATAR - LUSAIL
MUGELLO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
DIJON-PRENOIS
PAULRICARD

ESTORIL

QATAR - LUSAIL
MUGELLO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
DIJON-PRENOIS
PAULRICARD

ESTORIL

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX

ZANDVOORT

NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX

TT CIRCUIT ASSEN [ASN]
ZOLDER [ASN]

OSCHERSLEBEN MOTORSPORT ARENA
EUROSPEEDWAY LAUSITZ DTM
ZANDVOORT

NORISRING

NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
SACHSENRING

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX

MUGELLO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
PAUL RICARD

ESTORIL

BALATON PARK CIRCUIT

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG [ASN]
HUNGARORING [ASN]
EUROSPEEDWAY LAUSITZ DTM [ASN]
MOST

SLOVAKIARING

BRNO
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EUROCUP3

19/04/2024-21/04/2024 BEL  SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
18/05/2024-19/05/2024 AUT  RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
08/06/2024-09/06/2024 PRT  ALGARVE
06/07/2024-07/07/2024 FRA  PAULRICARD
13/07/2024-14/07/2024 NLD  ZANDVOORT
27/07/2024-28/07/2024 ESP MOTORLAND ALCANIZ
05/10/2024-06/10/2024 ESP  JEREZ
09/11/2024-10/11/2024 ESP CATALUNYA
EUROFORMULA OPEN

27/04/2024-28/04/2024 PRT  ALGARVE
11/05/2024-12/05/2024 DEU  HOCKENHEIM - DTM
25/05/2024-26/05/2024 BEL  SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
22/06/2024-23/06/2024 HUN  HUNGARORING
20/07/2024-21/07/2024 FRA PAULRICARD
14/09/2024-15/09/2024 AUT  RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
28/09/2024-29/09/2024 ESP CATALUNYA
19/10/2024-20/10/2024 ITA MONZA

European Le Mans Series

12/04/2024-14/04/2024 ESP CATALUNYA
03/05/2024-05/05/2024 FRA  PAULRICARD
05/07/2024-07/07/2024 ITA IMOLA
23/08/2024-25/08/2024 BEL  SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
27/09/2024-29/09/2024 ITA MUGELLO
17/10/2024-19/10/2024 PRT  ALGARVE

F1 Academy

07/03/2024-09/03/2024 SAU  JEDDAH CORNICHE CIRCUIT
03/05/2024-05/05/2024 USA  MIAMI
21/06/2024-23/06/2024 ESP  CATALUNYA
23/08/2024-25/08/2024 NLD ZANDVOORT
20/09/2024-22/09/2024 SGP  SINGAPORE - MARINA BAY
29/11/2024-01/12/2024 QAT  QATAR-LUSAIL
06/12/2024-08/12/2024 ARE  ABU DHABI - YAS MARINA
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Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS

16/02/2024-18/02/2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
06/04/2024-07/04/2024
12/04/2024-14/04/2024
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
03/05/2024-05/05/2024
04/05/2024-05/05/2024
10/05/2024-12/05/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
31/05/2024-02/06/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
27/06/2024-30/06/2024
06/07/2024-07/07/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
27/07/2024-28/07/2024
02/08/2024-04/08/2024
16/08/2024-18/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
21/09/2024-22/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
18/10/2024-20/10/2024
25/10/2024-27/10/2024
08/11/2024-10/11/2024
22/11/2024-23/11/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Fanatec GT2 European Series
06/04/2024-07/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
27/06/2024-29/06/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
21/09/2024-22/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024

Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli - Europe

03/05/2024-05/05/2024
31/05/2024-02/06/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
26/07/2024-28/07/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
16/10/2024-20/10/2024

FIA-2024

AUS
USA
FRA
AUS
MYS
USA
GBR
THA
USA
ITA
AUS
JPN
BEL
JPN
DEU
USA
DEU
AUS
USA
JPN
FRA
AUS
USA
ITA
USA
ESP
AUS
CHN
AUS
SAU

FRA
ITA
BEL
DEU
ITA
ESP

ITA
HUN
ESP
PRT
FRA
DEU
ITA

BATHURST PERMANENT
SONOMA RACEWAY

PAUL RICARD

PHILLIP ISLAND

SEPANG

SEBRING

BRANDS HATCH GRAND PRIX
Buriram

AUSTIN

MISANO ADRIATICO

THE BEND MOTORSPORTS PARK
FUJI SPEEDWAY
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

SUZUKA

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
VIRGINIA INT. RACEWAY - ALTON
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
QUEENSLAND RACEWAY

ROAD AMERICA — ELKHART LAKE
OKAYAMA

MAGNY-COURS

SANDOWN

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK
MONZA

INDIANAPOLIS GRAND PRIX
CATALUNYA

Sydney Motorsport Park
SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL
ADELAIDE-PARKLANDS

JEDDAH CORNICHE CIRCUIT

PAUL RICARD

MISANO ADRIATICO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
MONZA

CATALUNYA

MUGELLO

BALATON PARK CIRCUIT
JEREZ

ALGARVE

PAUL RICARD - 3A
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
IMOLA
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Formula Regional European Championship by Alpine

10/05/2024-12/05/2024
24/05/2024-26/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
12/07/2024-14/07/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
13/09/2024-15/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024
25/10/2024-27/10/2024

Formula Regional Middle East

12/01/2024-14/01/2024
19/01/2024-21/01/2024
02/02/2024-04/02/2024
09/02/2024-11/02/2024
16/02/2024-18/02/2024

GB3

30/03/2024-01/04/2024
27/04/2024-28/04/2024
01/06/2024-02/06/2024
22/06/2024-23/06/2024
13/07/2024-14/07/2024
27/07/2024-28/07/2024
07/09/2024-08/09/2024
28/09/2024-29/09/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Groupe C Racing

05/04/2024-07/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024

GT Challenge Asia

20/04/2024-21/04/2024
11/05/2024-12/05/2024
08/06/2024-09/06/2024
22/06/2024-23/06/2024
06/07/2024-07/07/2024
24/08/2024-25/08/2024
14/09/2024-15/09/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

GT CUP EUROPE

27/04/2024-28/04/2024
11/05/2024-12/05/2024
25/05/2024-26/05/2024
20/07/2024-21/07/2024
28/09/2024-29/09/2024
19/10/2024-20/10/2024

FIA-2024

DEU
BEL
NLD
HUN
ITA
FRA
ITA
AUT
ESP
ITA

ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE
ARE

GBR
GBR
BEL
HUN
NLD
GBR
GBR
GBR

ITA
BEL
FRA

MYS
THA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN

PRT
DEU
BEL
FRA
ESP
ITA

HOCKENHEIM - DTM
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
ZANDVOORT
HUNGARORING

MUGELLO

PAULRICARD

IMOLA

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
CATALUNYA

MONZA

ABU DHABI - YAS MARINA
ABU DHABI - YAS MARINA
DUBAI GRAND PRIX CIRCUIT
ABU DHABI - YAS MARINA
DUBAI GRAND PRIX CIRCUIT

OULTON PARK
SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
HUNGARORING
ZANDVOORT

SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
DONINGTON PARK

BRANDS HATCH GRAND PRIX

MUGELLO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
PAUL RICARD

SEPANG

Buriram

SUGO

FUJI SPEEDWAY

SUZUKA

OKAYAMA

SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL

ALGARVE
HOCKENHEIM - DTM
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
PAULRICARD
CATALUNYA

MONZA
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GT4 European Series powered by Rafa Racing Club

06/04/2024-07/04/2024 FRA
17/05/2024-19/05/2024 ITA
27/06/2024-29/06/2024 BEL
19/07/2024-21/07/2024 DEU
21/09/2024-22/09/2024 ITA
22/11/2024-23/11/2024 SAU

Intercontinental GT Challenge

17/02/2024-18/02/2024 AUS
01/06/2024-02/06/2024 DEU
27/06/2024-30/06/2024 BEL
05/10/2024-06/10/2024 USA

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN

27/04/2024-28/04/2024 PRT
11/05/2024-12/05/2024 DEU
25/05/2024-26/05/2024 BEL
22/06/2024-23/06/2024 HUN
20/07/2024-21/07/2024 FRA
14/09/2024-15/09/2024 AUT
28/09/2024-29/09/2024 ESP
19/10/2024-20/10/2024 ITA

International Repco Supercars Championship

23/02/2024-25/02/2024 AUS
21/03/2024-24/03/2024 AUS
19/04/2024-21/04/2024 NZL
17/05/2024-19/05/2024 AUS
14/06/2024-16/06/2024 AUS
05/07/2024-07/07/2024 AUS
19/07/2024-21/07/2024 AUS
16/08/2024-18/08/2024 AUS
20/09/2024-22/09/2024 AUS
10/10/2024-13/10/2024 AUS
25/10/2024-27/10/2024 AUS
14/11/2024-17/11/2024 AUS

Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

03/05/2024-05/05/2024 MYS
07/06/2024-09/06/2024 AUS
26/07/2024-28/07/2024 KOR
16/08/2024-18/08/2024 JPN
13/09/2024-15/09/2024 CHN
13/11/2024-15/11/2024 ESP

Lamborghini Super Trofeo Europe

19/04/2024-21/04/2024 ITA
09/05/2024-11/05/2024 BEL
13/06/2024-15/06/2024 FRA
26/07/2024-28/07/2024 DEU
11/10/2024-13/10/2024 ESP
13/11/2024-15/11/2024 ESP
16/11/2024-17/11/2024 ESP

PAULRICARD

MISANO ADRIATICO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
MONZA

JEDDAH CORNICHE CIRCUIT

BATHURST PERMANENT
NURBURGRING NORDSCHLEIFE
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
INDIANAPOLIS GRAND PRIX

ALGARVE

HOCKENHEIM - DTM
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
HUNGARORING
PAULRICARD

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
CATALUNYA

MONZA

MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

ALBERT PARK
TAUPO
BARBAGALLO
HIDDEN VALLEY
TOWNSVILLE

SYDNEY MOTORSPORTS PARK - GARDNER

SYMMONS PLAINS
SANDOWN

MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

SURFERS PARADISE
ADELAIDE-PARKLANDS

SEPANG

THE BEND MOTORSPORTS PARK

INJE

FUJI SPEEDWAY

SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL
JEREZ

IMOLA
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

LE MANS 24 HEURES
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
CATALUNYA

JEREZ

JEREZ
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Ligier European Series

12/04/2024-13/04/2024
03/05/2024-04/05/2024
09/06/2024-09/06/2024
23/08/2024-24/08/2024
27/09/2024-28/09/2024
17/10/2024-19/10/2024

Lotus Cup Europe

03/05/2024-05/05/2024
18/05/2024-19/05/2024
05/07/2024-06/07/2024
22/08/2024-24/08/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

Lurani Trophy for Fomula Junior Cars

03/05/2024-05/05/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
12/07/2024-14/07/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

Masters Endurance Legends
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
25/05/2024-26/05/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
12/07/2024-14/07/2024
03/08/2024-04/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
26/09/2024-28/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Masters Racing Legends
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
25/05/2024-26/05/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
12/07/2024-14/07/2024
03/08/2024-04/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
26/09/2024-28/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

MASTERS SPORTS CARS LEGENDS

25/05/2024-26/05/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
12/07/2024-14/07/2024
03/08/2024-04/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
26/09/2024-28/09/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

ESP
FRA
FRA
BEL
ITA
PRT

DEU
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA

DEU
ITA
NLD
CZE
FRA

FRA
GBR
NLD
CZE
GBR
GBR
BEL
ITA

FRA
GBR
NLD
CZE
GBR
GBR
BEL
ITA

GBR
NLD
CZE
GBR
GBR
BEL

CATALUNYA
PAULRICARD

LE MANS 24 HEURES
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
MUGELLO

ALGARVE

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
MAGNY-COURS
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
ZOLDER

ANNEAU DU RHIN
DIJON-PRENOIS

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
PERGUSA

ZANDVOORT

BRNO

DIJON-PRENOIS

PAULRICARD

BRANDS HATCH GRAND PRIX
ZANDVOORT

BRNO

DONINGTON PARK - NATIONAL
SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
MUGELLO

PAULRICARD

BRANDS HATCH GRAND PRIX
ZANDVOORT

BRNO

DONINGTON PARK - NATIONAL
SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
MUGELLO

BRANDS HATCH GRAND PRIX
ZANDVOORT

BRNO

DONINGTON PARK - NATIONAL
SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
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MclLaren Trophy Europe
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
27/06/2024-29/06/2024
26/07/2024-28/07/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024

Michelin Le Mans Cup

13/04/2024-14/04/2024
04/05/2024-05/05/2024
13/06/2024-15/06/2024
24/08/2024-25/08/2024
28/09/2024-29/09/2024
19/10/2024-20/10/2024

Nascar Whelen Euro Series
12/04/2024-14/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

NXT GEN CUP
12/04/2024-14/04/2024
27/04/2024-27/04/2024
10/05/2024-12/05/2024
06/07/2024-07/07/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
19/10/2024-20/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

P9 Challenge
18/05/2024-19/05/2024
28/06/2024-29/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
02/08/2024-04/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Porsche Carrera Cup Asia
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
10/05/2024-12/05/2024
14/06/2024-15/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
25/10/2024-27/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

ITA
BEL
DEU
ITA
ESP

ESP
FRA
FRA
BEL
ITA
PRT

ESP
ITA
GBR
CZE
DEU
BEL

ITA
MCO
DEU
DEU
GBR
DEU

AUT
DEU
DEU
CZE
ITA
FRA

CHN
JPN
THA
THA
MYS
SGP
CHN

MISANO ADRIATICO
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
MONZA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

PAUL RICARD

LE MANS 24 HEURES
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
MUGELLO

ALGARVE

VALENCIA RICARDO TORMO

VALLELUNGA - SHORT

BRANDS HATCH - INDY [ASN]
MOST

OSCHERSLEBEN MOTORSPORT ARENA

ZOLDER

MISANO ADRIATICO

Monaco Formula E [ASN]
Berlin Formula E

NORISRING

London ExCel Arena FE [ASN]

HOCKENHEIM - DTM

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG

EUROSPEEDWAY LAUSITZ GRAND PRIX
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX

MOST

MUGELLO [ASN]
DIJON-PRENOIS

SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL [ASN]
SUZUKA

Buriram

BANGSEAN

SEPANG

SINGAPORE - MARINA BAY

SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL [ASN]
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Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux
09/05/2024-11/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
02/08/2024-04/08/2024
13/09/2024-15/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024

Porsche Carrera Cup Deutschland 2024
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
26/04/2024-28/04/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
16/08/2024-18/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024
18/10/2024-20/10/2024

Porsche Carrera Cup France
12/04/2024-14/04/2024
03/05/2024-05/05/2024
21/06/2024-23/06/2024
13/09/2024-15/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024
17/10/2024-19/10/2024

Porsche Mobil 1 Supercup 2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
24/05/2024-26/05/2024
28/06/2024-30/06/2024
05/07/2024-07/07/2024
19/07/2024-21/07/2024
26/07/2024-28/07/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Prototype Cup Germany 2024
19/04/2024-21/04/2024
24/05/2024-26/05/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
16/08/2024-18/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024

SportsCarChallenge
03/05/2024-05/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

BEL
NLD
ITA
NLD
AUT
BEL

ITA
DEU
NLD
HUN
DEU
DEU
AUT
DEU

ESP
FRA
BEL
FRA
ITA
PRT

ITA
MCO
AUT
GBR
HUN
BEL
NLD
ITA

BEL
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
AUT
DEU
CZE
ITA

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
ZANDVOORT

IMOLA

TT CIRCUIT ASSEN

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
ZOLDER

IMOLA

OSCHERSLEBEN MOTORSPORT ARENA
ZANDVOORT

HUNGARORING

NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
SACHSENRING

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX

CATALUNYA
PAULRICARD
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
DIJON-PRENOIS
MUGELLO

ALGARVE

IMOLA

MONACO

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
SILVERSTONE GRAND PRIX
HUNGARORING
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
ZANDVOORT

MONZA

[ASN]

[ASN]

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS
EUROSPEEDWAY LAUSITZ DTM
HOCKENHEIM - DTM
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
SACHSENRING

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
BRNO

MUGELLO
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SUPER GT SERIES

12/04/2024-14/04/2024
02/05/2024-04/05/2024
31/05/2024-02/06/2024
02/08/2024-04/08/2024
30/08/2024-01/09/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
18/10/2024-20/10/2024
01/11/2024-03/11/2024

Swift Cup Europe

26/04/2024-28/04/2024
14/06/2024-16/06/2024
14/06/2024-16/06/2024
02/08/2024-04/08/2024
23/08/2024-25/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024

TCR Eastern Europe
21/09/2024-22/09/2024
27/04/2024-28/04/2024
18/05/2024-19/05/2024
08/06/2024-09/06/2024
03/08/2024-04/08/2024
07/09/2024-08/09/2024
[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

TCR EUROPE 2024

19/04/2024-21/04/2024
17/05/2024-19/05/2024
31/05/2024-02/06/2024
04/07/2024-06/07/2024
06/09/2024-09/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024

TCR Germany

17/05/2024-19/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
28/06/2024-30/06/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
20/09/2024-22/09/2024
11/10/2024-13/10/2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024

Triumph Competition & British HTGT 2024
26/04/2024-28/04/2024
11/05/2024-12/05/2024
07/06/2024-09/06/2024
07/07/2024-09/07/2024
15/09/2024-17/09/2024
06/10/2024-08/10/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

HUN
HUN
POL
CZE

SVK

AUT
HUN
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE

ITA
BEL
AUT
BEL
CZE
ESP

AUT
SVK
DEU
DEU
AUT
DEU
ESP

BEL
NLD
FRA
DEU
NLD
FRA

OKAYAMA

FUJI SPEEDWAY

SUZUKA

FUJI SPEEDWAY

SUZUKA

SUGO

AUTOPOLIS

TWIN RING MOTEGI GRAND PRIX

Hungaroring or Balaton Park Circuit
HUNGARORING - GRADE 2+1T
POZNAN

MOST

SLOVAKIARING

BRNO

SALZBURGRING [ASN]
BALATON PARK CIRCUIT

RED BULL RING - SPIELBERG [ASN]
SLOVAKIARING

MOST

BRNO

VALLELUNGA INTERNATIONAL
ZOLDER

SALZBURGRING
SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

BRNO

VALENCIA RICARDO TORMO

SALZBURGRING
SLOVAKIARING
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX
Salzburgring
NURBURGRING GRAND PRIX
Cordoba

Spa Francorchamps

ZANDVOORT

Circuit de Charade

HOCKENHEIM GRAND PRIX

TT CIRCUIT ASSEN [ASN]
DIJON-PRENOIS
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TSS The Super Series by B-Quik

03/05/2024-05/05/2024
03/07/2024-07/07/2024
09/08/2024-11/08/2024
06/09/2024-08/09/2024
13/12/2024-15/12/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Mitropa Rally Cup 2024

15/03/2024-17/03/2024
05/04/2024-06/04/2024
25/04/2024-28/04/2024
24/05/2024-25/05/2024
13/06/2024-15/06/2024
12/07/2024-13/07/2024
06/09/2024-07/09/2024
27/09/2024-29/09/2024
24/10/2024-26/10/2024

TER Historic

09/05/2024-11/05/2024
06/06/2024-08/06/2024
28/06/2024-30/06/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

TER Series

05/04/2024-07/04/2024
01/06/2024-02/06/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

Tour European Rally 2024
05/04/2024-07/04/2024
09/05/2024-11/05/2024
06/06/2024-08/06/2024
28/06/2024-30/06/2024
04/10/2024-06/10/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

EXTREME-E

17/02/2024-18/02/2024
13/07/2024-14/07/2024
14/09/2024-15/09/2024
21/09/2024-22/09/2024
23/11/2024-24/11/2024

[ASN] Subject to ASN Approval

FIA-2024

THA Buriram
THA BANGSEAN
MYS SEPANG
MYS  SEPANG
THA Buriram
Rally
AUT  Rebenland Rallye
AUT  Llavanttal Rallye
ITA Rally Elba
SVN  AMTKRally Velenje
HUN  Mecsek Rallye
ITA Rally Casentino
HRV  Rally Kumrovec
HRV  Rally Nova Gorica
CHE  Rallye International du Valais
FRA  Rally Antibes Cote D'Azur
PRT Rally de Lisboa
GRC  Rally Fthiotidos
ITA Rally Terra Sarda
ESP Rallye Sierra Morena
BRB Rally Barbados
ITA Rally Terra Sarda
ESP Rallye Sierra Morena
FRA  Rallye Antibes Cote d’Azur
PRT Rally de Lisboa
GRC  Rally Fthiotidos
ITA Rallye Terra Sarda

Rally Cross Country

SAU
ITA
ITA

USA

JEDDAH
TBC
SARDINIA
SADINIA
PHOENIX

International Series Calendars 15.03.2024 .xIsx

[ASN]
[ASN]

[ASN]

[ASN]

[ASN]

11



